
Drivers

The lamp body is made of pure aluminum and is 
modeled through extrusion and then shaped by 
CNC machines, the aluminum is varnished after 
brushing COB LED light source is used and electric 
appliances are installed externaly.

It is best for Hotels, Villas, Clubs, Opera Houses, 
Museums, Exhibition Centers, Stores & Boutiques. 

Mounting Type- Recessed
Housing- Pure Aluminum Heat Sink
Diffuser- Frosted / Clear
Reflector- Aluminum
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Driver- DC 36V 700mA
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Item Description Objective

CODE WATTAGE DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

JUNCTION 1
JUNCTION 2
JUNCTION 3

25W
2x25W
3x25W

LUMENS

2496lm
4884lm
7620lm

90
90
90

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K

171x171x122mm
317x171x122mm
462x171x122mm
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