Drivers bluelung TCI Helvar





JUNCTION

Item Description

Mounting Type- Recessed

Housing- Pure Aluminum Heat Sink

Diffuser- Frosted / Clear Reflector- Aluminum

Life Span- $> 50,000 \text{ Hrs (Ta} = 30^{\circ}\text{C LM70)}$

Driver- DC 36V 700mA

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

The lamp body is made of pure aluminum and is modeled through extrusion and then shaped by CNC machines, the aluminum is varnished after brushing COB LED light source is used and electric appliances are installed externaly.

Drivers bluelunor TCI Helvar

It is best for Hotels, Villas, Clubs, Opera Houses, Museums, Exhibition Centers, Stores & Boutiques.









0005	WATTAGE	LUMENIC	ODI	MELVINO	DIMENSIONS
CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CKI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
JUNCTION 1	25W	2496lm	90	2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K	171x171x122mm
JUNCTION 2		4884lm	90	2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K	317x171x122mm
JUNCTION 3	3x25W	7620lm	90	2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K	462x171x122mm





